
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Date
Recorded= 2014/01; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201401160000
15860

01/16/2014
01:15:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS PRELLWITZ
CATHY A

6 82 Lot#:21 Blk:4
Book:6 Pg:82
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES
SEVENTH
SECTOR

201401280000
26810

01/28/2014
10:27:24

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS HUDSON
DONALD E

29 34 Instr
#:20130418000
157880

Lot#:205
Book:29 Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASES 3 4 5
6 AND 7

201401090000
09580

01/09/2014
03:40:05

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS HERRING
ASHLEY

32 136 Instr
#:20130611000
239070

Lot#:506
Book:32
Pg:136
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 3
PHASE 2

201401160000
15880

01/16/2014
01:20:03

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS FLOYD
ELIZABETH

7 110 Lot#:89 Book:7
Pg:110
Sub:PORTSOU
TH THIRD
SECTOR


