Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Date Recorded= 2014/01; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401160000 15860	01/16/2014 01:15:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	PRELLWITZ CATHY A			6	82		Lot#:21 Blk:4 Book:6 Pg:82 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES SEVENTH SECTOR
201401280000 26810	01/28/2014 10:27:24	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	HUDSON DONALD E			29	34	Instr #:20130418000 157880	Lot#:205 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION PHASES 3 4 5 6 AND 7
201401090000 09580	01/09/2014 03:40:05	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	HERRING ASHLEY			32	136	Instr #:20130611000 239070	Lot#:506 Book:32 Pg:136 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 3 PHASE 2
201401160000 15880	01/16/2014 01:20:03	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	FLOYD ELIZABETH			7	110		Lot#:89 Book:7 Pg:110 Sub:PORTSOU TH THIRD SECTOR